

GR-36 of 2012

Order Dated 10.03.15

One accused on C.B. is present.

Other 6 accuseds on C.B. are absent by petition and pray for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Prayer for time is allowed as last chance i.d. W/A.

Fix 25.05.2015 for appearance and charge i.d. W/A.

Accused as before.

Surety to produce absentee accused on that date.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.