

GR-36 of 2012

Order Dated 25.05.15

No steps taken due to cease work of the local bar as per resolution dated 21.05.2015.

Hence, case is adjourned.

Fix 29.08.2015 for appearance and charge i.d. W/A.

Accused as before.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.