

GR-36 of 2012

Order Dated 30.01.2023

On 27-01-202023 being declared as Local Holiday the record is put up today.

Hence, case is adjourned.

Fix 06.05.2023 for death report and appearance.

No death report.

Issue reminder.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.