

GR-36 of 2012

Order Dated 06.05.2023

Today is fixed for death report and appearance.

No steps taken as per resolution of local bar association.

One intimation is received from Sonamukhi PS stated that CS accused No.-6. Hasina Khatun has been expired on 05-02-20219. Hence, case is filed for ever against CS accused No.-6. Hasina Khatun. Note in CS.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.12.2023 for plea.

Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.

Ld. JM- 3rd Court(V), WB 01291 In-Charge